

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. SV24 149

DATE: October 2, 2024 @ 10:00 A.M.

Sterrett-Vandiver Water System, Inc. **OWNER:**

Valve Replacement **DESCRIPTION:**

DWSRF Project No. FS010154-04

CONTRACTOR: Civil Contractors LLC Cox Contracting Company, Inc.

PO Box 1210

Pinson, Alabama 35126

McCalla, Alabama 35111

43856

5%

180 Days

26886 5%

22629 Heritage Drive

BOND: 10 Days **START:**

10 Days 180 Days

COMPLETE:

REG. NO.:

Item No.	Description of Item	cription of Item Quan Unit Price Total Price Item		otal Price for Item	r Unit Price		Total Price for Item			
1 .	Altitude Valve Vault Including 1-6" Pressure Reducing Valve, 1-2" Pressure Reducing Valve, Gate Valves, Fittings, Vault, Flow Meter, Pressure Gauge as per Drawings and Specifications. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	3 EA	\$	90,000.00	\$	270,000.00	\$	65,000.00	\$	195,000.00
2 .	6" MJ Gate Valves including retainer glands and MJ Sleeves. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	32 EA	\$	2,500.00	\$	80,000.00	\$	4,200.00	\$	134,400.00
3 .	12" MJ Gate Valves including retainer gland and MJ sleeve. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	6 EA	\$	5,800.00	\$	34,800.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	45,000.00
4 .	2" MJ Gate Valves including retainer glands and MJ Sleeves. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$	2,000.00	\$	4,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	6,000.00
5 .	3" MJ Gate Valves including retainer glands and MJ Sleeves. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$	2,000.00	\$	4,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	6,000.00

⁻¹ c:\Users\Ktwym\OneDrive - Utility Engineering Consultants\UEC\!SPECS\Sterrett-Vandiver\SV24 149\Bid Tab 1.wpd

BID TABULATION (continued)

Civil Contractors LLC

Cox Contracting Co., Inc.

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	τ	Jnit Price	Total Price for Item		Unit Price		Total Price for Item	
6 .	12" Steel Casing Pipe including 6" DI Carrier pipe under AL Hwy 25.	150 EA	\$	800.00	\$	120,000.00	\$	750.00	\$	112,500.00
7 .	Fire Hydrants Assemblies Replacement Including Fire Hydrant, Anchor Couplings, 6" Gate Valve, 6" Fire Hydrant Tee and Concrete Brace. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	8 EA	\$	6,000.00	\$	48,000.00	\$	11,800.00	\$	94,400.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$	560,800.00			\$	593,300.00	

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received by Sterrett-Vandiver Water System, Inc. Project DWSRF Project No. FS010154-04 on October 2, 2024 at 10:00 A.M., local time.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC.

Dave B. Bechtel, P.E.